TD
03
-
01
385
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
SAFETY PATTERN DIRECT READING THERMOMETER
SOLID-FRONT TURRET STYLE THERMOPLASTIC CASE

ACCESSORIES
5T359 B 1 E C 3 XXX X 1
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
5 : 125mm
B : Bottom Connection, Direct, Surface, Case Mounting Lugs
L : Lower Back Connection, Direct, Case Centre Mounting Lugs
1 : 316SS
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
F : 3/4”
C : PT
D : NPT
E : CF + PT
F : CF + NPT
2 : 8.0mm
3 : 10.0mm
4 : 12.0mm
XXX
0 : None
1 : Thermowell
2 : Special Accuracy
(±1.0% of F.S.)
3 : Thermowell &
Special Accuracy
X
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
387
T359 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGT359 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
TD
03